FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-10-29

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20118265 - Course n°2 | Finale - Porcieu Amblagnieu

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 B | Gabrielle Kugler Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 168.4+50 09h41:25+21 | 218.4 | 1382.5 | 504.56
47483647 2
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Terence Saramandif Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 101.7+0 09h26:50+0 | 101.7 | 270.2 | 279.58
2 10 A | Maxime Kabir Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 103.6+4 09h24:30+20 | 107.6 | 343.27 | 301.76
0000002
3 12 A | Loic Trenchant Cadpa Huningue 109.2+4 09h23:20+20 | 113.2 | 412.64 | 355.23
000020
4 3B | Etienne Wiche Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 107.63+0 09h22:45+0 | 107.63 | 348.65 | 386.79
5 8 B | Angelino Castagnetti Ramerupt Canoe Kayak Vallee De L'aube 115.59+2 09h19:50+20 | 117.59 | 472.01 | 513.84
0
6 11 B | Julien Lambert La Plagne Eaux Vives 126.27+4 09h18:40+20 | 130.27 | 629.07 | 591.78
000002
7 12 B | Benjamin Guyon Ckc Vallee De L'ain 137.72+2 09h17:30+20 | 139.72 | 746.12 | 726.69
000000
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 B | Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 146.59+8 09h33:50+21 | 154.59 | 930.31 | 1014.1
47483647 3
2 6 B |Jules Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 171.16+10 | 09h34:25+21 | 181.16 | 1259.4 | 980.85
47483647
C2HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Gaspard Gonseth - Ugo Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 133.84+2 12h15:25+20 | 135.84 | 616.58 | 578.48
Zanellato 0000000
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2 1 B | Titouan Sourieau - Jules Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 155.94+8 12h16:00+21 | 163.94 | 953.81 | 1396.5
Sourieau 47483647
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A |lana Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 128.4+2 09h09:55+20 | 130.4 - -
0000
2 1B |Joao Normand Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 130.17+4 09h04:05+21 | 134.17 - -
47483647
3 3B |Titouan Carbon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 165.96+10 | 09h02:20+21 | 175.96 - -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A | Marie Hilger Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 103.01+2 11h52:05+20 | 105.01 | 219.11 | 249.82
000
2 16 A | Marie Juquelier La Plagne Eaux Vives 113.93+4 11h46:50+20 | 117.93 | 367.81 | 343.65
0000002
3 17 A | Louane Chenal Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 117.04+4 11h48:35+20 | 121.04 | 403.61 | 319.19
200
4 19 A | Adeline Roux Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 126.81+2 11h46:15+21 | 128.81 | 493.03 | 339.03
47483647
5 20 A | Elke Saragas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 128.32+2 11h49:45+21 | 130.32 | 510.41 | 316.73
47483647
6 1 B |Solene Grenier Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 107.99+0 11h50:20+0 | 107.99 | 258.41 | 293.02
7 4 B | Marion Pasquali Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 109.89+4 11h49:10+20 | 113.89 | 326.32 | 320.31
002
8 5B | Solen Friconneau Pagaies Club Thonon 115.98+0 11h43:55+0 | 115.98 | 350.37 | 373.98
9 7B | Anouk Alberti Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 117.28+8 11h39:15+20 | 125.28 | 457.4 | 440.94
0220020
10 10 B | Lucie Fromentoux Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 124.9+4 11h39:50+21 | 128.9 | 499.07 | 436.24
47483647
11 13 B | Clarisse Feramus Moutiers Canoe Kayak 130.95+4 11h35:45+21 | 134.95 | 568.7 | 1101.0
47483647 6
12 17 B | Clara Jannic Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 147.63+10 | 11h40:25+21 | 157.63 | 829.73 | 420.32
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 A | Lucas Dominguez Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 90.93+2 10h34:30+20 | 92.93 | 219.12 | 310.29
0000000
2 16 A | Etienne Wiche Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 93.9+0 10h40:20+0 939 | 231.74 | 268




10
11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26

27
28

29

30

31

19A

24 A

26 A
28 A

42 A

44 A

45 A

47 A
48 A
49 A

52 A

53 A
59 A

1B
2B

3B

5B

6B

8B

12B
14 B

15B

17 B
18 B

19B
24B

27 8B

31 B

35B

Noe Monier

Lolc Winiarski

Tom Babin

Gawaine Chikh

Louis Mazoyer

Aurelien Merieux Danneaux

Maxime Melmont

Loic Trenchant
Kilian Cottet

Joachim Saussol

Guillaume Belet

Luca Gabelli

Thomas Ukalovic

Djendy Simeant

Raphael Massot

Theo Soulier

Alexandre Goujon

Benjamin Guyon

Theo Beucler

Erwann Buthod

Batiste Ansaldi

Leonard Painteaux

Jonathan Ferreira

Matthew Vuillard

Aymeric Rivier

Nicolas Demofsqui

Paul Farrugio

Matthis Fradin

Maxence Galy

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Canoe-kayak Saujon

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Sports Nautiques Asfeld

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Cadpa Huningue
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Moutiers Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Dolois

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Sports Nautiques Asfeld

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Voray Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche

Avallon Morvan C.k.

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

93.01+2

93.76+2

94.49+2
95.7+2

99.97+2

100.31+2

100.43+2

103.78+0
103.91+0
102.79+2

107.13+2

109.32+0
101.89+52

93.96+2
98.86+4

101.66+2

102.9+2

101.54+4

104.1+2

105.25+2
108.6+2

108.68+2

111.41+0
108.97+4

111.11+2
110.26+6

113.5+4

113.69+6

117.31+4

10h37:25+20
000

10h45:00+20
0000000

10h36:15+2

10h41:30+21
47483647

10h30:25+21
47483647

10h26:55+20
0000000

10h33:55+20
0

10h21:40+0
10h21:05+0

10h15:15+21
47483647

10h17:35+20
00

10h19:20+0

10h39:10+21
47483647

10h42:05+2

10h27:30+21
47483647

10h19:55+21
47483647

10h32:45+21
47483647

10h18:45+21
47483647

10h10:35+20
000000

10h20:30+2

10h16:25+20
0000000

10h15:50+20
000

10h04:45+0

10h12:20+20
0200000

10h08:50+20

10h13:30+21
47483647

10h05:55+20
0000200

09h54:15+20
0220000

10h02:25+20
0020000

95.01

95.76

96.49
97.7

101.97

102.31

102.43

103.78
103.91
104.79

109.13

109.32
153.89

95.96
102.86

103.66

104.9

105.54

106.1

107.25
110.6

110.68

111.41
112.97

113.11
116.26

117.5

119.69

121.31

246.17

255.93

265.42
281.16

336.69

341.11

342.68

360.23
361.92
373.37

429.81

432.28
1011.9

263.53
353.27

363.67

379.8

388.12

395.41

410.36
453.93

454.97

464.46
484.75

486.57
527.54

543.67

572.15

593.22

279.89

223.38

287.85
264.75

337.23

345.53

311.02

370.16
382.32
415.62

422.68

389.44
268.07

256.08
343.07

402.06

315.86

423.67

498.04

369.39
456.05

429.15

603.49
475.83

533.45
462.68

506.74

669.92

610.84



32 39 B | Romain Brouard Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 122.83+2 10h03:35+20 | 124.83 639 607.59
0000

33 42 B | Virgile Bessot Voray Canoe Kayak 124.29+4 09h56:00+21 | 128.29 684 726.64
47483647

34 44 B | Esteban Reder-issartel Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan 126.7+4 09h53:40+20 | 130.7 | 715.34 | 653.65

000002

35 45 B | Justin Murphy Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan 125.6+6 09h52:30+21 | 131.6 | 727.04 | 689.45
47483647

36 46 B | Mattheo Szkuta Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 129.82+2 09h50:45+21 | 131.82 | 729.91 | 887.96
47483647

37 47 B | Julien Lambert La Plagne Eaux Vives 125.84+6 09h50:10+21 | 131.84 | 730.17 | 667.31
47483647

38 49 B | Yorick Richioud Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 133.26+6 09h51:20+21 | 139.26 | 826.67 | 779.83
47483647

39 50 B | Arthur Talarmain Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan 139.5+2 09h58:55+20 | 141.5 | 855.8 | 561.72
0000000

40 55 B | Thibaut Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 159.3+0 09h56:35+0 | 159.3 | 1087.2 | 723.63

9
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1B |Ugo Zanellato Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 104.73+2 11h05:25+20 | 106.73 | 403.6 | 511.18
000
2 10 B | Titouan Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 125.61+8 11h13:00+21 | 133.61 | 753.18 | 685.97

47483647




